
Axelrod lab contact list 
 
Jeff Axelrod  mobile 650-575-7010 
   home 650-424-8895 
   Jill mobile 650-575-5502 
   jaxelrod@stanford.edu 
 
Pablo Sanchez Bosch mobile 415-320-2488 
   pablosb@stanford.edu, arzhon@gmail.com 
 
Bomsoo Cho  mobile 512-731-7843 
   bomsoo@stanford.edu, bomsoocho@gmail.com  
 
Klara Fekete  mobile 1171-888-650  
   klaraf@stanford.edu, clararozsa@yahoo.com  
 
Kaye Suyama  mobile 408-505-8113 
   klsuyama@stanford.edu  
 
Alex Weiner  mobile 215-840-8576 
   atw5252@stanford.edu, alex.weiner52@gmail.com  
 
Silas Boye Nissen mobile 6918-680-650  
   boye@stanford.edu, silas@nbi.ku.dk 
 
Admin Assistant 
Miriam Guzman mguzman@stanford.edu  
 
 
 
 
Koshi Kunimoto mobile 650-417-8486 
   koshik@stanford.edu, kunimiotokoshi@gmail.com  
 
Nghi Ly   mobile 408-833-3365  
   nghil1@stanford.edu  
 
Song Song  mobile 650-308-6305 
   Bo mobile 650-422-8486 
   ssong3@stanford.edu, chive1984ss@gmail.com  
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